1
Jaw coupling :
Jaw Coupling
HUBOptional stainless steel
Charasteristic :
Coupling selection :
T
Friction torque (N.m), Shaft and shaft sleeve clamping way connection transfer torque

4.3 16×10
4.4 18×11
4.9 20×12
5.4 22×14
5.4 25×14
6
Specification :
Jaw Coupling
D L L1 L2 F E B C R DK G M
Tightening
（N.M）
d1
Aperture
d2
WJM14 3 7 3 7 14 22.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 8.0 6.0 1.0 14 M3 - 0.7
WJM14C 3 6 3 6 14 22.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 8.0 6.0 1.0 17.2 - M2.5 0.5
WJM16 3 7 3 7 16 22.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 8.0 6.0 1.0 16 M3 - 0.7
WJM16C 3 7 3 7 16 22.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 8.0 6.0 1.0 19.2 - M2.5 0.5
WJM20 4 10 4 10 20 30.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 1.0 1.2 20 M4 - 1.7
WJM20C 4 10 4 10 20 30.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 1.0 1.2 24 - M3 1.5
WJM25 4 12 4 12 25 34.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 12.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 25 M4 - 1.7
WJM25C 4 12 4 12 25 34.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 12.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 26.5 - M3 1.5
WJM30 5 16 5 16 30 35.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 1.5 2.0 30 M4 - 1.7
WJM30C 5 16 5 16 30 35.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 1.5 2.0 31.4 - M3 1.5
WJM40 6 24 6 24 40 66.0 25.0 25.0 10.0 16.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 40 M5 - 4.0
WJM40C 6 24 6 24 40 66.0 25.0 25.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 47 - M5 8.0
WJM55 8 28 8 28 55 78.0 30.0 30.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 2.0 4.0 55 M5 - 4.0
WJM55C 8 28 8 28 55 78.0 30.0 30.0 10.5 18.0 14.0 2.0 4.0 60 - M6 8.0
WJM65 10 38 10 38 65 90.0 35.0 35.0 15.0 20.0 15.0 2.5 4.0 65 M8 - 15.0
WJM65C 10 38 10 38 65 90.0 35.0 35.0 11.5 20.0 15.0 2.5 4.0 72 - M8 16.0
WJM80 12 45 12 45 80 114.0 45.0 45.0 15.0 24.0 18.0 3.0 4.0 80 M8 - 15.0
WJM80C 12 45 12 45 80 114.0 45.0 45.0 15.5 24.0 18.0 3.0 4.0 80 - M8 16.0
WJM95 14 55 14 55 95 126.0 50.0 50.0 20.0 26.0 20.0 3.0 95 M8 - 15.0
WJM95C 14 55 14 55 95 126.0 50.0 50.0 18.0 26.0 20.0 3.0 95 - M10 40
WJM105 15 62 15 62 105 140.0 56.0 56.0 20.0 28.0 21.0 3.5 105 M8 - 15.0
WJM105C 15 62 15 62 105 140.0 56.0 56.0 21.0 28.0 21.0 3.5 105 - M12 115
WJM120 20 74 20 74 120 160.0 65.0 65.0 20.0 30.0 22.0 4.0 120 M10 - 32
WJM120C 20 74 20 74 120 160.0 65.0 65.0 26.0 30.0 22.0 4.0 120 - M12 115
WJM135 22 80 22 80 135 185.0 75.0 75.0 20.0 35.0 26.0 4.5 135 M10 - 32
WJM135C 22 80 22 80 135 185.0 75.0 75.0 33.0 35.0 26.0 4.5 135 - M12 115
Model
MIN MAXMIN MAX
 torque
Through

Jaw coupling
Jaw Coupling
HUBOptional stainless steel
WJM
Model
55 T RD 22 24
Outside Fixed mode Elastomer Aperture Aperture
Example:
diameter
D�smantle screw "M1" between cramp screw "M"
Ringfeder
must be sure the d�stance of "C"
D L L1 L2 E B C R
（N.M）
d1 d2 DK M1 M
WJM30T 6 14 6 14 30 50.0 18.5 18.5 13.0 10.0 1.5 2.0 30 M3 M3×4 1.5
WJM40T 10 20 10 20 40 66.0 25.0 25.0 16.0 12.0 2.0 4.0 40 M4 M4×6 2.5
WJM55T 11 28 11 28 55 78.0 30.0 30.0 18.0 14.0 2.0 4.0 55 M5 M5×4 4.0
WJM65T 15 38 15 38 65 90.0 35.0 35.0 20.0 15.0 2.5 4.0 65 M5 M5×8 4.0
WJM80T 20 45 20 45 80 114.0 45.0 45.0 24.0 18.0 3.0 4.0 80 M6 M6×8 8.0
Tightening
MAX
Model
MIN MIN MAX